Conway
+6 012 506 1068
CONWAY
Doc. PB-ACFS-MTH Rev.01
+6 03 5569 0600
Joint & Termination Accessories
conway.com.my ask@conway.com.my
Notes:
1. All dimensions are in mm.
CONSTANT FORCE SPRING
Suitable for bundling copper braids for grounding in cable straight joints and terminations.
Material: Stainless steel.
Item Code Description
Application
Range
Inner Diameter (D) Thickness (T)
ACFS-MTH-D12 MTH-D12 13-22mm Constant Force Spring 13 - 22 12 0.16
ACFS-MTH-D16 MTH-D16 18-30mm Constant Force Spring 18 - 30 16 0.23
ACFS-MTH-D22 MTH-D22 25-40mm Constant Force Spring 25 - 40 22 0.27
ACFS-MTH-D28 MTH-D28 32-50mm Constant Force Spring 32 - 50 28 0.27
ACFS-MTH-D32 MTH-D32 35-60mm Constant Force Spring 35 - 60 32 0.35
ACFS-MTH-D38 MTH-D38 42-70mm Constant Force Spring 42 - 70 38 0.45
ACFS-MTH-D45 MTH-D45 50-90mm Constant Force Spring 50 - 90 45 0.45